= Report for fitnessperfected

Link to the official instagram profile of @fitnessperfected

All the statistics are based on the last 10 posts.

Engagement

* Engagement (The engagement rate is the number of active likes / comments on each post)
0.19%

e Average Likes
66.7

e Average Comments
1.9

 Followers
35,531

e Following
1,500

e Uploads
153

Account Stats Summary

Date Followers Following Uploads
2019-08-15 Thu 35,531 - 1,500 - 153
Total Summary - -


https://instagram.com/fitnessperfected

Future Projections

Here you can see the approximated future projections based on your previous days averages

Time Until Date Followers Uploads
Current Stats 2020-09-19 35,531 153
There is not enough data to generate future projections, please come back tomorrow.



Media Stats Summary

Showing last 10 entries.
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View Post
View Post
View Post
View Post
View Post
View Post
View Post
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Posted On

2019-08-03
2019-08-03
2019-08-03
2019-08-01
2019-08-01
2019-08-01
2019-07-30
2019-07-29
2019-07-29

Type

image
video

image
image
image
image
image
image
video

Likes

206
10
134

17
23
225
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Comments


https://www.instagram.com/p/B0rUOEmniJB
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0rT8RYnF2X
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0rT3EVnBc3
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0m0Ci1n5Aw
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0mztrQnD9q
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0mzrCYnhI8
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0hIs4vnbw2
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0gwQUyH9A-
https://www.instagram.com/p/B0gwFxoHjD3

Top Hashtags
#Mauricethebeasthutson - 3 Uses
#Gains - 3 Uses
#NoDaysOff - 3 Uses
#WorkingOut - 3 Uses
#Training - 3 Uses
#Goals - 3 Uses

#Abs - 3 Uses
#Chiseled - 3 Uses
#Defined - 3 Uses
#Buff - 3 Uses
#Toned - 3 Uses
#Shredded - 3 Uses
#Ripped - 3 Uses
#GainsTime - 3 Uses
#GymRat - 3 Uses



https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Mauricethebeasthutson
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Gains
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/NoDaysOff
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/WorkingOut
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Training
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Goals
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Abs
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Chiseled
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Defined
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Buff
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Toned
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Shredded
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/Ripped
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/GainsTime
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/GymRat

