■ Report for fitnessperfected

Link to the official instagram profile of <u>@fitnessperfected</u>

All the statistics are based on the last 10 posts.

Engagement

- **Engagement** (The engagement rate is the number of active likes / comments on each post)
- Average Likes

66.7

• Average Comments

1.9

• Followers

35,531

• Following

1,500

• Uploads

153

Account Stats Summary

Date		Followers	Following	Uploads	
2019-08-15	Thu	35,531	- 1,500	- 153	-
Total Summary		_		-	

Future Projections

Here you can see the approximated future projections based on your previous days averages

Time Until	Date	Followers	Uploads				
Current Stats	2020-09-19	35,531	153				
There is not enough data to generate future projections, please come back tomorrow.							

Media Stats Summary

Showing last 10 entries.

	Posted On	Type	Likes	Comments
<u>View Post</u>	2019-08-03	image	9	0
<u>View Post</u>	2019-08-03	video	206	7
<u>View Post</u>	2019-08-03	image	10	0
<u>View Post</u>	2019-08-01	image	134	2
<u>View Post</u>	2019-08-01	image	5	0
<u>View Post</u>	2019-08-01	image	9	0
<u>View Post</u>	2019-07-30	image	17	0
<u>View Post</u>	2019-07-29	image	23	0
<u>View Post</u>	2019-07-29	video	225	9

Top Hashtags

```
#Mauricethebeasthutson - 3 Uses
#Gains - 3 Uses
#NoDaysOff - 3 Uses
#WorkingOut - 3 Uses
#Training - 3 Uses
#Goals - 3 Uses
#Abs - 3 Uses
#Chiseled - 3 Uses
#Defined - 3 Uses
#Buff - 3 Uses
#Toned - 3 Uses
#Shredded - 3 Uses
#Ripped - 3 Uses
#GainsTime - 3 Uses
#GymRat - 3 Uses
```